
DANTE ALIGHIERI 
COMITATO DI OSLO 

Resultatregnskap 2009 - Oslo 

Resultatregnskap 

Inntekter 
Kontingent 
Sponsorbidrag 
Salg av h0ker og T-skjorter 
M0ter 
Fra DA-Roma 

Renter 
SUM INN 

Utgifter 
M0ter 
DA - nettsider 
Administrasjon 
Innkj0p av materiell 
SUMUT 

OVER/UNDERSKUDD 

BALANSE 
Eiendeler 
Kapitalkonto 
Driftskonto 
Kontantkasse 

Gjeld og egenkapital 
Kreditorer 
Kapital 

Kapital1.1.2009 
Over-funderskudd 2009 
KAPITAL 31.12.2009 

Kommentarer: 

(1) Post: 
Port-fbankgebyr: 
DA-felleskasse: 

(Kommentarer) 

(1) 

4800,00 
393,00 

12800,00 

2009 

37090,00 
1500,00 
3184,00 

37147,00 
4362,99 

454,47 
83738,46 

48660,02 
273,75 

17993,00 
1412,00 

68338.77 

15399.69 

44854,17 
3715,00 

0 

0 
48569,17 

33169,48 
15399,69 

48569,17 

~ 

41025,00 
3000,00 

400,00 
32860,00 

0 

299,11 
77584,11 

44154,19 
397,50 

10604,50 
0 

55156,19 

22427,92 

21409,45 
11759,58 

0.45 

0,00 
33169,48 


